M 2 AERSH - BEAICAHTERE]
(2007 €7 A 14 B~10 A 8 B, 1 : MFH)

1. BMEREF: 20074E7 H14 H~10 A 8 A
2. BAEERT T
3. FEETME GERBHMEIR) :

ATHIE— (RRTK)
JRHER CROURZ R 2 E I Rl
ISR AR S (S i > o —)

TEI R (P KRR b & )
AT (LMK SE)

EER CGRRRT)
HEEH AT (RIS

RAITATIR (AR 4
FHEE  (E LA E R R B

H RN RSB R 5000
EARHET (RERE Y —)

PANIEE S C AN )

JE AT A

4. BIMAE : 40 4



19

40

9 30 10 30

10 30 11 30

11 30 12 30

1310 14 10

14 10 1510

1510 16 10

16 10 17 10

(7/14)

(7/15)

(7/16)

(10/6)

(10/7)

(10/8)

)SGD(






